Mistrzostwa Woj. £6dzkiego 9, 10, 11 lat

todz, 8.3.2024

Konkurencja 6
08.03.2024 - 9:36

Chtopcoéw, 25m dowolny

9 lat
Wyniki

Punkty: FINA 2024

Pozycja

1. SOBOLAK Borys

2. PIERZYNSKI Jan

3. MARTYNOWSKI Antoni
BANASZEK Tymon

5. KOZIROG Filip

6. GOLIS Mikotaj

7. KOTYNIA Piotr

8. STAWSKI Oliwier

9. PRZYROWSKI Adam

10. MISKIEWICZ Leon

11. KLUJ Aleksander

12. GROSS Maksymilian

13. KOPER Szymon

14. KUDRA Aleks

15. SWITA Maksymilian

16. MACHALOWSKI Michat

17. MICHALAK Piotr

18. PIETRZKO Borys

19. ADAMKIEWICZ Antoni

20. GRZYB Szymon

21. WIECZOREK Kornel

22. GRZELAK Jakub

23. CZARNECKI Juliusz

24. SELEGA Oliwier

25. SZULC Antoni

26. TARNOWSKI Julian

27. SMIESZKOWICZ Tomasz

28. KNAP Iwo

29. GREDZIAK Marek

30. MICHALSKI Adam

31. ANIMUCKI Franciszek

32. KLIMCZYK Aleksander

33. BUCZEK Mateusz

34. WORACH Franciszek

35. RUTOWICZ Wiktor

36. GLOWINSKI Fabian

37. SZWANKE Kornel

38. DEBSKI Emilian

39. GWAREK Oktawian

40. VOSKRESENSKYI Erik

41. BOROWIECKI Maksymilian

42. ULATOWSKI Jan

43. MICHALSKI Mateusz

44, WIECZOREK Jan

45. LIS Tymoteusz

46. JOZWIAK Jakub

47. KROLICZAK Jan

48. STACHOWIAK Jan

49. HAWOREN Igor

50. STEPNIAK Natan

51. MAJKA Kacper

52. KUBALEWSKI Franek

53. WROBLEWSKI Jan

Rok ur.
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TP Olimpijczyk Aleksandréw t.édzki
St. S. Nautilus Brzeziny
MKS Jedynka t.6dz
MKS Trojka £6dz

UKS 190 t6dz

MKS Trojka £6dz

UKS 190 t6dz

MKS Jedynka t.6dz
UKS Pigtka Konstantynéw todzki
MKS Trojka £od?

UKS 190 t6d?

MUKS Wodnik task

Ks Assa

MUKS Wodnik task
MUKS Zgierz

UKS Pigtka Konstantynéw todzki
MKS Trojka £odz

MKS Jedynka t.6dz
MKS Trojka Lodz

KP Raw-Swim

UKS SP-149 t6dz

UKS SP-149 t6dz

UKS ,,Delfinek” w Kutnie
SKS 137 Delfin £6dz
MKS Jedynka £6dz
SKS 137 Delfin £6dz
TP Olimpijczyk Aleksandréw tédzki
MKS Jedynka £6dz
UKS 190 t.6dz

UKS SP-149 t6dz

MKS Jedynka todz
MKS Trojka Lodz

UKS Nawa Skierniewice
MKS Jedynka todz
UKS Pigtka Konstantynow todzki
MKS Jedynka t.6dz
UKS 190 t6dz

MKS Jedynka t.6dz
MKS Jedynka t.6dz
MKS Jedynka t.6dz
UKS SP-149 t6d?

UKS SP-149 t6d?

UKS SP-149 t6d?

KP Raw-Swim

MKS Trojka £od?

LKS ,,Opocznianka”
UKS 190 t6dz

UKS SP-149 t6dz

MKS Trojka £odz

UKS SP-149 t6dz

UKS Nawa Skierniewice
UKS Nawa Skierniewice
MKS Trojka £odz

Czas Pkt.
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21.24
2131
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22.06
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22.34
22.37
22.78
23.01
23.42
23.68
23.81
23.93
24.06
24.22
24.45
24.46
24.77
25.17
25.24
26.48
26.63
27.03
27.44
27.98
28.19
28.59
29.03
29.07
29.36
29.63
30.85
30.89
30.90
30.96
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Mistrzostwa Woj. £6dzkiego 9, 10, 11 lat
t6dz, 8.3.2024

Konkurencja 6, Chtopcéw, 25m dowolny, 9 lat

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt.
54. JEDRZEJEWSKI Mikotaj 15 UKS Nawa Skierniewice 32.24
55. STARUSHKO lllia 15 UKS SP-149 t6d? 34.03
56. SILKA Grzegorz 15 UKS SP-149 t.6dz 34.34
57. SKARZYNSKI Julian 15 UKS Piagtka Konstantynow £.6dzki 40.13
58. KAWECKI Tymoteusz 15 UKS SP-149 t6dz 59.81
PK KAMINSKI Bartosz 16 MKS Jedynka t6dz 21.68
PK LOGIN Juliusz 16  MKS Trojka Lodz 22.68
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